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Prima Mattress history begins in the city of Haryana,
India, in 1996 by Mr. Mukesh K. Singal &
Gopal Krishan. Initially, he started his business with
only assisted by six workers who worked in a small
warehouse. Today, Prima is a manufacturer of
mattresses with the world’s largest network.

Today, Prima has gone beyond just being a mattress
brand. In fact Prima is the endorsed mattress brand
who are pioneers in focused medical applications for

body.

In addition, Prima is also the most preferred bedding

brand in hospitality industry. As
on today most of the well known
hotel rooms, which have used &
using Prima bedding systems,
making it the most selling
hospitality brand.

Prima is an old brand who have
exceeded than its peers in
coverage, innovative products
for better comfort and latest
bedding technologies for
superior sleep experiences.
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S T Reality

LUXURY

Belgium Fabric

Charcoal Foam

Specification <

Belgium Fabric, Charcoal Foam, Crystal Silk Foam, Talalay Crystal Silk Foam

—Talalay Latex Foam

Latex Foam, Pocketed Spring & HR Foam Pocketed Spring

HR Foam

S

Kniteed
Fabric Mattress

70 Inches

Terms & Conditions

* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.

*The price does not include cartage.

*The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-6mm v

9 Inches

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.




\

Latex Mattress
eNatural Choice

LATEX PLUS

)

Specification

Memory Top : 25mm
Rebonded : 80mm

HR Foam : 40mm

Fabric : Knitted

Quilt : 25mm Both Side

..-MEDIUM .

&l

Terms & Conditions

* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.
*The price does not include cartage.
* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.

Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-émm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.

Size
Inches

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x72

75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x72

78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x72

Latex Plus
178mm (7")

15417
18500
18500
21583
24667
30833
37000

16058
19270
19270
22482
25693
32117
38540

16701
20041
20041
23381
26721
33402
40082

gm
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Sleep Better.
\I.lve Better. \

o
ULTIMA

Size ULTIMA m
< Inches 152mm (6") C -

Specification 792x30 9750 . TOO FIRM )
Soﬂy . 25mm 72x35 11700 Splne not Si‘ralghl‘
Rebonded : 80mm 72x36 11700
Foam 40 D : 20mm 72x42 13650 =
Fabric : Knitted 72x48 15600 .‘—-—"
Quilt : 25mm Both Side 72x60 19500
72x72 23400 CORRECT
Spine not Straight
75x30 10156
o 75x35 12187
75x36 12187
75x42 14218
75x48 16249 Sl ’
X “CORRECT
7\ S 79x60 20312 Spine not Aligned
o . 75x72 24374 P 9
. ‘ 78x30 10563
K ° 78x35 12675
Terms & Conditions 78x36 12675
« The prices are inclusive of all taxes. 78x42 14788
*The price does not include cartage. 78x48 16900
* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice. 78x60 21125
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-6mm 78x72 25350

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.
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TUSCANY TOP

Size Tuscany Top
< Inches 152mm (6")
Specification 72x30 11000
Softy Top : 40mm 72x35 13200
Hard Felt layer Both Side 72x36 13200
Pocket Spring  : 125mm 72x42 15400
Fabric : Knitted 72x48 17600 .
Quilt : 25mm Both Side 72x60 22000 Knifted Cover
72x72 26400 Softy Foam
Airflow Foam
75x30 11458 High Base Foam
Py 75x35 13750
75x36 13750
75x42 16042
75x48 18333
‘."'2”."'.. 75x60 22917
4 . 75x72 27500
k ‘ 78x30 11917
? ¢ 78x35 14300
s & Condition 78x36 14300 ps———
-Ttwe ;riaé::o‘:e i‘;cslusive of all taxes. /8x42 16683 ’/—-—"’_—ff!:;?’ ; .-;.X
*The price does not include cartage. 78x48 19067 . AP f iy e
* The price are subjects to change without any prior notice. 78x60 23833 s e S e : I

‘;7’-;"-’1 J
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm gy :
Thickness + 12mm-6mm

78x72 28600

,,,,,

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.



TUSCANY

)

Specification

Soft Layer

Hard Felt layer : Both Side
Pocket Spring  : 125mm

Fabric : Knitted

Quilt : 25mm Both Side

..-MEDIUM .

PR

Terms & Conditions
* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.
*The price does not include cartage.

SOFT.
quvH

* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.

Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-émm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.

Size
Inches

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x72

75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x72

78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x72

Tuscany
152mm (6")

2000
10800
10800
12600
14400
18000
21600

9375
11250
11250
13125
15000
18750
22500

9750
11700
11700
13650
15600
19500
23400

Em

TOO FIRM
Spine not Straight

E=CED,

CORRECT
Spine not Straight

Spine not Aligned




Completed win
extraordinary

Support
Technology

COMFORT TOUCH
-

Specification

Hard Felt Layer : Both Side

Spring Bonnal  : 125mm

Fabric : Knitted

Quilt : 25+12mm Both Side

No Flip
lattress

..-MEDIUM .

Terms & Conditions
* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.
*The price does not include cartage.

SOFT.
quvH

* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.

Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.

Size
Inches

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x72

75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x72

78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x72

Comfort Touch
152mm (6")

6000
7200
7200
8400
9600
12000
14400

6250
7500
7500
8750
10000
12500
15000

6500
7800
7800
2100
10400
13000
15600

@m
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ORTHOPEDIC

ULTIMATE

Size Ultimate mwl]
< Inches 127mm (5") [

TOO FRM

Specification 72x30 5625 . .
Robonded  + 110mm (57) 72x35 6750 Spine not Straight
Fabric : Knitted 72x36 6750
Quilt : 25 4+ 12mm Both Side 72x42 7875 - l =
72x48 9000 ‘“—‘(@‘
72x60 11250
72x72 13500 CORRECT
Spine not Straight
@ 75x30 5859
75x35 7031
- 75x36 7031
75x42 8203
75x48 9375
e———— Knitted Fabric 75x60 11718
— VR 75x72 14062
WRebound Foam
5 78x30 6093
78x35 7312
. 78x36 7312
Terms & Conditions
* The prices are inclusive of all taxes. 78x42 8531
*The price does not include cartage. 78x48 9749
* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice. 78x60 12187
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm 78x72 14624

Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.




Best Night of

your Life

/
SPIN CARE

Size Spin Care Spin Care m
< Inches 102mm (4") 127mm (5") L

TOO FIRM

Specification 72x30 4500 5083 . .
Rebonded : o 95mm (4 72x35 5400 6100 Spine not Straight
Fabric : Poly GC 72x36 5400 6100
Quilt : Soft Foam Both Side 72x472 6300 7117 =
Rebonded : 120mm (5") 72x48 7200 8133 l"'d”.
72x60 9000 10167
72x72 10800 12200 CORRECT
Spine not Straight
75x30 4688 5295
e 75x35 5625 6354
75x36 5625 6354 oy
v— Polycotton Fabric ;gijg ?ggg gj;g el e ] kst
e e 2011 PU Foom 75460 9375 10590 CORRES
; an ! Rebonded Foam 75x72 11250 12708 Spine not Aligned
78x30 4875 5507
78x35 5850 6608
Terms & Conditions 78x36 5850 6608
« The prices are inclusive of all taxes. 78x42 6825 7709
*The price does not include cartage. 78x48 7800 8811
* The price are subjects to change without any prior notice. 78x60 9750 11013
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm 78x72 11700 13216

Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.



"HARD SOFT

Sleep Green
Sleep Natural Sence. |

NATURE REST
|

Specification

Foam 40 D 40mm

Rebonded 60mm

Fabric Knitted

Quilt : 25 + 12mm Both Side

T Ereeas ~‘ —=e——— Knitted Quilt with PU Fabric

. HD PU Foam
e——— HD Rebonded Foam

Quilt

Terms & Conditions

* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.

*The price does not include cartage.

* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-é6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.

Size
Inches

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x72

75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x72

78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x72

Nature Rest
102mm (4")

6271
7525
7525
8779
10033
12542
15050

6532
7838
7838
G144
10451
13063
15676

7076
8491
8491
G206
11321
14152
16982

Nature Rest
127mm (5")

7021
8425
8425
9829
11233
14042
16850

7313

8776

8776

10239
11701
14627
17552

7606
9127
9127
10648
12169
15212
18254

@m

TOO FIRM
Spine not Straight
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CORRECT
Spine not Straight




SOFT AND COMFY

Giving you a deep &
r

\esﬂul sleep/ /

=

s Y e

ULTRA PLUS
-

Specification

Foam 40 D : 40mm

Rebonded : 60mm

Cloth : Poly G C

Quilt : 25 + 12mm Both Side

..-MEDIUM .

&l

Terms & Conditions

* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.

*The price does not include cartage.

* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-é6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.

Size
Inches

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x72

75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x72

78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x72

Ultra Plus
102mm (4")

5583
6700
6700
7817
8933
11167
13400

5816
6979
6979
8142
9305
11632
13958

6048
7258
7258
8468
9677
12097
14516

Ultra Plus
127mm (5")

6333
7600
7600
8867
10133
12667
15200

6597
7916
7916
9235
10555
13193
15832

6861
8233
8233
9605

@m

TOO FIRM
Spine not Straight

E=CED,

CORRECT
Spine not Straight

CORRECT
Spine not Aligned




CLASSIC QUEEN

)

Specification

Foam Softy 32D : 100mm

Fabric : Knitted

Quilt : 18 + 6mm Both Side

_.-MEDIUM .. _

Terms & Conditions
* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.
*The price does not include cartage.

SOFT.
quvH

* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.

Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-émm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.

Size
Inches

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x72

75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x72

78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x72

CLASSIC QUEEN CLASSIC QUEEN

102mm (4")

6067
7280
7280
8493
9707
11325
14560

6319
7583
7583
8847
10111
12638
15166

6572
7886
7886
9200
10515
13143
15772

Comfort & technology.
Breathe easily &

127mm (5")

6817
8180
8180
9543
10907
13633
16360

7100
8520
8520
9940
11360
14200
17040

7384
8861
8861
10338
11815
14768
17722

relax

Em

TOO FIRM
Spine not Straight

E=CED,

CORRECT
Spine not Straight

Spine not Aligned




IMPRESSION

Bl VAIN=

Size Dezire Dezire mwl]
< Inches 102mm (4") 127mm (5") [

TOO FRM

Specification 72x30 4042 4583 . .
SoffFoom 23D :  100mm 72x35 4850 5500 Spine not Straight
Fabric : GC 72x36 4850 5500
Quilt : 18 + émm Both Side 72x42 5658 6417 ,,.d o
72x48 6467 7333 h@‘
72x60 8083 9167
72x72 9700 11000 CORRECT
Spine not Straight
75x30 4210 4774
75x35 5052 5729
75x36 5052 5729
75x42 5894 6684
75x48 6736 7639
75x60 8420 9548 . .
75x72 10104 11458 Spine not Aligned
78x30 4378 4965
78x35 5254 5958
- 78x36 5254 5958
-ﬁr:‘;rit::'c‘::le“i:::usive of all taxes. 78x472 6130 6951
*The price does not include cartage. 78x48 7005 7944
* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice. 78x60 8757 9930
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm 78x72 10508 11916

Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.




SLEEP COMFORT
|

Specification

Rebounded : 30mm

EPE HD : 40mm
Rebounded : 30mm

Fabric : Twill

Quilt : Both Side (18+6)

Terms & Conditions

* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.

*The price does not include cartage.

* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm

Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.

Size
Inches

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x72

75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x72

78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x72

Sleep Comfort Sleep Comfort

102mm (4")

4250
5100
5100
5950
6800
8500
10200

4427
5312
5312
6197
7083
8853
10624

4604
5525
5525
6446
7367
9208
11050

127w (5 [m

TOO FRM
Spine not Straight

4750
5700
5700
6650 =
7600 "'*_“«‘

9500

11400 CORRECT
Spine not Straight

4948
5937
5937
6927

B s
11874 pine not Aligne

5146
6175
6175
7204
8233
10292
12350




The Perfect Matiress
for everyone

Size Jambo Jambo m
< Inches 102mm (4") 127mm (5") L

JAMBO

Ty TOO FIRM
Specification 72x30 3708 4250 . .
bU Foom 32D - 0mm 79x35 4450 5100 Spine not Straight
EPE HD : 40mm 72x36 4450 5100
Fabric : Knitting 72x42 5192 5950 -'_d =
Quilt : Both Side 72x48 5933 6800 .‘-———‘(@’
72x60 7417 8500
72x72 8900 10200 CORRECT
Spine not Straight
75x30 3863 4427
o 75x35 4635 5312
= 75x36 4635 5312
75x42 5408 6197 il
75x48 6180 7083 - '
L ae— 75x60 7725 8853 SpinSCgEtRA(I:igned
f . 75x72 9270 10624
. ‘ 78x30 4017 4604
K ° 78x35 4820 5525
Terms & Conditions 78x36 4820 5525
« The prices are inclusive of all taxes. 78x42 5623 6446
*The price does not include cartage. 78x48 6427 7367
* The price are subjects to change without any prior notice. 78x60 8033 9208
Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-é6mm 78x72 9640 11050

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.



Specification

Rebounded : 40mm
EPE HD : 40mm
PU Foam : 20mm
Fabric : Knitting
Quilt : Both Side

- MEDIUM .

e
;1%

Terms & Conditions
* The prices are inclusive of all taxes.
*The price does not include cartage.

* The price are subjects to change without any prior nofice.

Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size
will be applicable, in case higher size not available in
price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price
10% extra will be charged. The warranty is as per terms
gives in the warranty card.

Size
Inches

72x30
72x35
72x36
72x42
72x48
72x60
72x72

75x30
75x35
75x36
75x42
75x48
75x60
75x72

78x30
78x35
78x36
78x42
78x48
78x60
78x72

Royal
102mm (4")

3313
3975
3975
4638
5300
6625
7950

3450
4140
4140
4830
5520
6900
8280

3588
4306
4306
5024
5741

7177
8612

The Perfect Matiress
for everyone

Royal
127mm (5")

3813
4575
4575
5338
6100
7625
9150

3971
4765
4765
5559
6353
7942
9530

4130
4956
4956
5782
6608
8260
9912

@m

TOO FIRM
Spine not Straight

E=CED,

CORRECT
Spine not Straight

"CORRECT
Spine not Aligned




ROLL AWAY TROLLY MATTRESS

WITH TROLLY

TENT MATTRESS
EPE 72x35x2"

EPE 72x35x3"
Foam 72x35x2"
Foam 72x35x3”

995

1290
1810
2310

21,000

ACCESSORIES

)

MATTRESS COVER

BLANKET

MATTRESS TOP QUILT
MATTRESS PROTECTOR
AC QUILT

BED SHEET

FIBER PILLOW

FIBER BACK CUSHION
FOAM PILLOW

FIBER BOLLESTER

MEMORY PILLOW

MEMORY CONTOUR PILLOW
SOFA CUM BED

(72X36X4"(5")(6"
(72X48X4"(5")
(SINGLE BED)
(DOUBLE BED)
(72"X72")
(78"X72")
(DOUBLE BED)
(DOUBLE BED)
Regular 24X16
Polo 27X17
Vento 27X17
Comfort 27X17
16X16

Softy 24X16

72X36
72X48

! ‘!.H%m Wi
| ﬁn\tlﬂ

550
733
1990
2990
2890
2399
2390
1190
260
350
720
890
290
480
740
1690
1690
11100
14800



Memory Pillow

Sofa Cum Bed

Bolster Pillow

Fibre Pillow



Prite |.iS'|' e w.e.f Ist August 2018

Size Models

LUXURY SERIES BOUNCE SERIES ORTHOPEDIC SERIES

Latex Plus Ultima | Tuscany Top | Tuscany | Comfort Touch | Ultimate Spin Care

Inches  [178mm (7") | 152mm (6") | 152mm (6") | 152mm (6") | 152mm (6") | 127mm (5") | 102mm (4") | 127mm (5")

72x30 15417 9750 11000 9000 6000 5625 4500 5083
72x35 18500 11700 13200 10800 7200 6750 5400 6100
72x36 18500 11700 13200 10800 7200 6750 5400 6100
72x42 21583 13650 15400 12600 8400 7875 6300 7117
72x48 24667 15600 17600 14400 9600 9000 7200 8133
72x60 30833 19500 22000 18000 12000 11250 9000 10167

12x72 37000 23400 26400 21600 14400 13500 10800 12200

75x30 16058 10156 11458 9375 6250 5859 4688 5295
75x35 19270 12187 13750 11250 7500 7031 9625 6354
75x36 19270 12187 13750 11250 7500 7031 5625 6354
75x42 22482 14218 16042 13125 8750 8203 6563 7413
75x48 25693 16249 18333 15000 10000 9375 7500 8472
75x60 32117 20312 22917 18750 12500 11718 9375 10590

15x72 38540 24374 27500 22500 15000 14062 11250 12708

78x30 16701 10563 11917 9750 6500 6093 4875 5507
78x35 20041 12675 14300 11700 7800 7312 9850 6608
78x36 20041 12675 14300 11700 7800 7312 9850 6608
78x42 23381 14788 16683 13650 9100 8531 6825 7709
78x48 26721 16900 19067 15600 10400 9749 7800 8811
78x60 33402 21125 23833 19500 13000 12187 9750 11013

18x72 40082 25350 28600 23400 15600 14624 11700 13216

Terms & Conditions
® The prices are inclusive of all taxes. ® The price does not include cartage .
e The price are subjects to change without any prior notice. ® Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
® Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size will be applicable, in case higher

size not available in price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price +10% extra will be charged.
the warranty is as per terms gives in the warranty card



Prite |.iS'|' e w.e.f Ist August 2018

Size Models

HARD SOFT IMPRESSION SERIES

Nature Rest Ultra Plus Classic Queen Dezire

Inches | 102mm (4") | 127mm (5") | 102mm (4") | 127mm (5") | 102mm (4") [ 127mm (5") [ 102mm (4") | 127mm (5")

72x30 6271 7021 5583 6333 6067 6817 4042 4583
72x35 7525 8425 6700 7600 7280 8180 4850 5500
72x36 7525 8425 6700 7600 7280 8180 4850 9500
72x42 8779 9829 7817 8867 8493 9543 5658 6417
72x48 10033 11233 8933 10133 9707 10907 6467 7333
72x60 12542 14042 11167 12667 11325 13633 8083 9167
12x72 15050 16850 13400 15200 14560 16360 9700 11000
75x30 6532 7313 5816 6597 6319 7100 4210 4774
75x35 7838 8776 6979 7916 7583 8520 9052 9729
75x36 7838 8776 6979 7916 7583 8520 5052 5729
75x42 9144 10239 8142 9235 8847 9940 5894 6684
75x48 10451 11701 93056 10555 10111 11360 6736 7639
75x60 13063 14627 11632 13193 12638 14200 8420 9548

75x72 15676 17552 13958 15832 15166 17040 10104 11458

78x30 7076 7606 6048 6861 6572 7384 4378 4965
78x35 8491 9127 7258 8233 7886 8861 9254 9958
78x36 8491 9127 7258 8233 7886 8861 5254 5958
78x42 9906 10648 8468 9605 9200 10338 6130 6951
78x48 11321 12169 9677 10977 10515 11815 7005 7944
78x60 14152 15212 12097 13722 13143 14768 8757 9930

18x72 16982 18254 14516 16466 15772 17722 10508 11916

Terms & Conditions
® The prices are inclusive of all taxes. ® The price does not include cartage .
e The price are subjects to change without any prior notice. ® Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
® Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size will be applicable, in case higher
size not available in price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price +10% extra will be charged.
the warranty is as per terms gives in the warranty card
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Size Models

BASIC
Sleep Comfort Jambo Royal
Inches 102mm (4") 127mm (5") 102mm (4") 127mm (5") 102mm (4") 127mm (5")
72x30 4250 4750 3708 4250 3313 3813
72x35 5100 5700 4450 5100 3975 4575
72x36 5100 5700 4450 5100 3975 4575
72x42 5950 6650 5192 5950 4638 5338
72x48 6800 7600 5933 6800 5300 6100
72x60 8500 9500 47 8500 6625 7625
12x72 10200 11400 8900 10200 7950 9150
75x30 4427 4948 3863 4427 3450 3971
75x35 5312 5937 4635 5312 4140 4765
75x36 5312 5937 4635 5312 4140 4765
75x42 6197 6927 5408 6197 4830 5559
75x48 7083 7916 6180 7083 5520 6353
75x60 8853 9895 7725 8853 6900 7942
75x72 10624 11874 9270 10624 8280 9530
78x30 4604 5146 4017 4604 3588 4130
78x35 5525 6175 4820 5525 4306 4956
78x36 5525 6175 4820 5525 4306 4956
78x42 6446 7204 5623 6446 5024 5782
78x48 7367 8233 6427 7367 5741 6608
78x60 9208 10292 8033 9208 777 8260
78x72 11050 12350 9640 11050 8612 9912

Terms & Conditions

® The prices are inclusive of all taxes. ® The price does not include cartage .
e The price are subjects to change without any prior notice. ® Tolerance : Length width +-12mm-6mm
® Thickness + 12mm-6mm

For a custom made size, price of the next higher size will be applicable, in case higher
size not available in price list in price list, a prorate calculation of price +10% extra will be charged.
the warranty is as per terms gives in the warranty card
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